Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Hamilton - (853474) - Maidstone SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.98
2:17.68
2:18.93
2:20.31
2:21.14
2:21.26
2:21.34
2:22.99
2:24.09
2:26.17
2:29.48
2:30.08
2:37.03

2:39.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.68
2:16.98
2:21.26
2:18.93
2:22.99
2:21.34
2:20.31
2:21.14

2:26.17
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Date

28/11/15
03/01/16
21/02/15
23/02/14
16/11/13
19/04/15
26/04/14
18/10/14
04/05/13
19/10/13
24/02/13
06/01/13
21/10/12
05/11/12

Date

03/01/16
28/11/15
19/04/15
21/02/15
18/10/14
26/04/14
23/02/14
16/11/13
19/10/13

Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Thanet Swim Club No Frills

The White Horse League 2014

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

The White Horse League 2013

Kent County Championships

Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Meet

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

The White Horse League 2014

Thanet Swim Club No Frills

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Junior League Division 1 Meet

The White Horse League 2013

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Kent
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Margate
Hartsdown
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Eltham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Beckenham

Sevenoaks

Venue

Kent

Tunbridge Wells
Margate
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham

Eltham
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Club Swam Under Level
RTW Monson 4
RTW Monson 3
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 4

Club Swam Under Level
RTW Monson 3
RTW Monson 4
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 2
Sevenoaks 3
Sevenoaks 3
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2:24.09 448 H 04/05/13  Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Sevenoaks 3
2:29.48 401 H 24/02/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2
2:30.08 397 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Sevenoaks 3
2:39.35 331 H 05/11/12 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4
2:37.03 346 H 21/10/12  Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Sevenoaks 3
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